
100M (1)

1 I 11 PEDERSEN, Teresa Santanara NOR D1 13.00 -
2 O 11 AANNØ, Thalita NOR D1 13.15 PB +0.15
3 I 1 STEEN, Marita Agnethe NOR M65 13.99 SB +0.99

I 10 RØDSJØ, Julian NOR E1 +1.18
5 O 10 OLSEN, Liva Solberg NOR D1 14.30 +1.30
6 I 4 GJØLGA, Alf Sigmund NOR M80 14.67 SB +1.67
7 I 9 MOEN, Aron Amadeus NOR D1 14.89 +1.89

O 9 BUGTEN, Martine Aurora Linn NOR E1 +1.97
9 O 8 BUGTEN, Alina Alexandra Linn NOR E2 15.33 +2.33

I 8 AANNØ, Freya NOR E1 +2.47
I 7 ROODBOL, Lasse NOR E1 +3.00
O 6 EIDSAUNE, Sebastian Hovde NOR E1 PB +3.55
O 7 MOEN, Kasper Andre NOR F2 +4.33
O 1 MOEN, Ingrid Otelie NOR F2 PB +5.77
O 3 BUGTEN, Saga Annabelle Linn NOR F1 +6.48
O 5 HIRSCHHOLM, Johanne NOR F1 PB +6.60
I 6 OLSEN, Leona Solberg NOR F1 +15.25
I 2 PAULINO, Benjamin NOR F1 PB +16.00
I 5 MOGSTAD, Sander Røstad NOR F1 +18.06
I 3 RØDSJØ, Leonard NOR F1 PB +21.04
O 2 MOEN, Sander NOR F1 PB +53.85

- O 4 FLENSTAD, Dina NOR F1 DNS

100M (2)

O 4 BUGTEN, Saga Annabelle Linn NOR F1 -
I 1 OLSEN, Leona Solberg NOR F1 +1.03
I 4 MOGSTAD, Sander Røstad NOR F1 +8.74
I 2 PAULINO, Benjamin NOR F1 PB +9.14
O 2 RØDSJØ, Leonard NOR F1 PB +16.77
I 3 MOEN, Sander NOR F1 PB +42.50

- O 3 FLENSTAD, Dina NOR F1 DNS

500M

1 O 10 TØRUM, Georg Timmian Stormo NOR B1 39.23 -
2 I 10 OLSEN, Halvor Lysø NOR B1 42.53 +3.30
3 O 9 GJØLGA, Falk Finnstø NOR C1 44.73 +5.50
4 I 9 AANNØ, Emil NOR C1 44.89 PB +5.66
5 O 8 BRANDTSEGG, Torbjørn NOR M65 49.56 +10.33
6 I 8 GJØLGA, Saga Finnstø NOR B1 50.38 +11.15
7 I 7 GJØLGA, Hauk Finnstø NOR D1 53.95 SB +14.72
8 O 7 AANNØ, Thalita NOR D1 54.60 +15.37
9 I 1 STEEN, Marita Agnethe NOR M65 56.26 SB +17.03

10 O 6 PEDERSEN, Teresa Santanara NOR D1 57.16 +17.93
11 I 6 HAUKSDOTTIR, Ronja Fjellheim NOR C1 57.19 +17.96
12 I 5 GJØLGA, Alf Sigmund NOR M80 57.72 SB +18.49
13 O 5 OPHAUG, Agnes NOR E2 59.88 +20.65

I 2 RØDSJØ, Julian NOR E1 SB +22.05
15 O 4 KNUTSEN, Morten Jarnskjegge NOR M65 1:02.67 +23.44
16 I 4 OLSEN, Liva Solberg NOR D1 1:03.83 PB +24.60

O 1 BUGTEN, Martine Aurora Linn NOR E1 PB +28.84
18 I 3 HAUKSDOTTIR, Vilje Fjellheim NOR E2 1:08.19 PB +28.96
19 O 3 BUGTEN, Alina Alexandra Linn NOR E2 1:09.40 +30.17

O 2 ROODBOL, Lasse NOR E1 +38.88

100m Diff

Rank Lane Pair Name Nat AG 500m Diff

Rank Lane Pair Name Nat AG

RESULTATLISTE KLUBBLØP 4, FOSENHALLEN, ONSDAG, 26.11.25

Rank Lane Pair Name Nat AG 100m Diff



500M Protocol

1 O rd 10 TØRUM  Georg Timmian Stormo NOR B1 39.23 -
LAPS: 100m: 00:10.66 500m: 00:28.57

2 I wt 10 OLSEN  Halvor Lysø NOR B1 42.53 +3.30
LAPS: 100m: 00:11.17 500m: 00:31.36

3 O rd 9 GJØLGA  Falk Finnstø NOR C1 44.73 +5.50
LAPS: 100m: 00:11.81 500m: 00:32.92

4 I wt 9 AANNØ  Emil NOR C1 44.89 PB +5.66
LAPS: 100m: 00:11.88 500m: 00:33.01

5 O rd 8 BRANDTSEGG  Torbjørn NOR M65 49.56 +10.33
LAPS: 100m: 00:13.39 500m: 00:36.17

6 I wt 8 GJØLGA  Saga Finnstø NOR B1 50.38 +11.15
LAPS: 100m: 00:13.21 500m: 00:37.17

7 I wt 7 GJØLGA  Hauk Finnstø NOR D1 53.95 SB +14.72
LAPS: 100m: 00:13.42 500m: 00:40.53

8 O rd 7 AANNØ  Thalita NOR D1 54.60 +15.37
LAPS: 100m: 00:13.47 500m: 00:41.13

9 I wt 1 STEEN  Marita Agnethe NOR M65 56.26 SB +17.03
LAPS: 100m: 00:14.27 500m: 00:41.99

10 O rd 6 PEDERSEN  Teresa Santanara NOR D1 57.16 +17.93
LAPS: 100m: 00:13.57 500m: 00:43.59

11 I wt 6 HAUKSDOTTIR  Ronja Fjellheim NOR C1 57.19 +17.96
LAPS: 100m: 00:14.91 500m: 00:42.28

12 I wt 5 GJØLGA  Alf Sigmund NOR M80 57.72 SB +18.49
LAPS: 100m: 00:14.40 500m: 00:43.32

13 O rd 5 OPHAUG  Agnes NOR E2 59.88 +20.65
LAPS: 100m: 00:14.61 500m: 00:45.27

I wt 2 RØDSJØ  Julian NOR E1 SB +22.05
LAPS:

15 O rd 4 KNUTSEN  Morten Jarnskjegge NOR M65 1:02.67 +23.44
LAPS: 100m: 00:16.00 500m: 00:46.67

16 I wt 4 OLSEN  Liva Solberg NOR D1 1:03.83 PB +24.60
LAPS: 100m: 00:14.82 500m: 00:49.01

O rd 1 BUGTEN  Martine Aurora Linn NOR E1 PB +28.84
LAPS:

18 I wt 3 HAUKSDOTTIR  Vilje Fjellheim NOR E2 1:08.19 PB +28.96
LAPS: 100m: 00:15.38 500m: 00:52.81

19 O rd 3 BUGTEN  Alina Alexandra Linn NOR E2 1:09.40 +30.17
LAPS: 100m: 00:15.59 500m: 00:53.81

O rd 2 ROODBOL  Lasse NOR E1 +38.88
LAPS:

300M

1 I 3 OPHAUG, Agnes NOR E2 36.40 -
2 O 3 HAUKSDOTTIR, Vilje Fjellheim NOR E2 39.79 PB +3.39

I 2 AANNØ, Freya NOR E1 PB +4.02
O 2 EIDSAUNE, Sebastian Hovde NOR E1 +10.56
O 1 MOEN, Ingrid Otelie NOR F2 PB +18.07
I 1 HIRSCHHOLM, Johanne NOR F1 PB +20.51

700M

1 O 4 TØRUM, Georg Timmian Stormo NOR B1 55.58 PB -
2 I 3 OLSEN, Halvor Lysø NOR B1 1:01.20 PB +5.62
3 I 4 GJØLGA, Falk Finnstø NOR C1 1:03.35 PB +7.77
4 O 3 AANNØ, Emil NOR C1 1:03.90 PB +8.32
5 I 2 GJØLGA, Saga Finnstø NOR B1 1:10.74 PB +15.16
6 O 2 GJØLGA, Hauk Finnstø NOR D1 1:19.11 PB +23.53
7 O 1 MOEN, Aron Amadeus NOR D1 1:34.06 PB +38.48

I 1 MOEN, Kasper Andre NOR F2 PB +58.00

Diff

Rank Lane Pair Name Nat AG 700m Diff

AG 500m Diff

Rank Lane Pair Name Nat AG 300m

Rank Lane Band Pair Name Nat



700M Protocol

1 O rd 4 TØRUM  Georg Timmian Stormo NOR B1 55.58 PB -
LAPS: 300m: 00:25.62 700m: 00:29.96

2 I wt 3 OLSEN  Halvor Lysø NOR B1 1:01.20 PB +5.62
LAPS: 300m: 00:27.52 700m: 00:33.68

3 I wt 4 GJØLGA  Falk Finnstø NOR C1 1:03.35 PB +7.77
LAPS: 300m: 00:28.72 700m: 00:34.63

4 O rd 3 AANNØ  Emil NOR C1 1:03.90 PB +8.32
LAPS: 300m: 00:29.12 700m: 00:34.78

5 I wt 2 GJØLGA  Saga Finnstø NOR B1 1:10.74 PB +15.16
LAPS: 300m: 00:31.74 700m: 00:39.00

6 O rd 2 GJØLGA  Hauk Finnstø NOR D1 1:19.11 PB +23.53
LAPS: 300m: 00:34.50 700m: 00:44.61

7 O rd 1 MOEN  Aron Amadeus NOR D1 1:34.06 PB +38.48
LAPS: 300m: 00:40.06 700m: 00:54.00

I wt 1 MOEN  Kasper Andre NOR F2 PB +58.00
LAPS:

1500M

1 O 1 KNUTSEN, Morten Jarnskjegge NOR M65 3:07.49 SB -
- I 1 HAUKSDOTTIR, Ronja Fjellheim NOR C1 DNF

1500M Protocol

1 O rd 1 KNUTSEN  Morten Jarnskjegge NOR M65 3:07.49 SB -
LAPS: 300m: 00:39.57 700m: 00:46.97 1100m: 00:49.78 1500m: 00:51.17

- I wt 1 HAUKSDOTTIR  Ronja Fjellheim NOR C1 DNF
LAPS: 300m: 00:36.72 700m: 00:47.14

3000M

1 I 1 BRANDTSEGG, Torbjørn NOR M65 5:26.47 SB -

3000M Protocol

1 I wt 1 BRANDTSEGG  Torbjørn NOR M65 5:26.47 SB -
LAPS:  200m: 00:24.58  600m: 00:39.94 

1000m: 00:43.21 1400m: 00:44.08 1800m: 00:43.85 
2200m: 00:43.54 2600m: 00:43.67 3000m: 00:43.60

AG 3000m DiffRank Lane Band Pair Name Nat

Diff

Rank Lane Pair Name Nat AG 3000m Diff
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AG 700m Diff
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